Flo
Seating
A place for team collaboration.
 Flo Seating Proudly Australian Made
Flo
Standard
Flo modular seating is ideally formed
in a large sitting area where teams

Features:
Large range of modular configuration options
Options to add rectangular shaped arms and
matching ottoman
Modern design with 120mm high feet
Ideal for group
collaboration
3 Seater
3
Flo Standard
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
FLO1 Flo 1 Seater Standard Back 780 600 710 450 500 2.2
FLO2 Flo 2 Seater Standard Back 780 1200 710 450 500 2.9
FLO2.5 Flo 2.5 Seater Standard Back 780 1500 710 450 500 3.4
FLO3 Flo 3 Seater Standard Back 780 1800 710 450 500 4.1
FLO4 Flo 4 Seater Standard Back 780 2400 710 450 500 8
FLOCNR Flo Corner Seater Standard Back 780 710 710 450 500 3
FLO1A Flo 1 Seater Standard Back With Arms 780 780 710 450 500 4
FLO2A Flo 2 Seater Standard Back With Arms 780 1380 710 450 500 4.7
FLO2.5A Flo 2.5 Seater Standard Back With Arms 780 1580 710 450 500 5.2
FLO3A Flo 3 Seater Standard Back With Arms 780 1980 710 450 500 5.9
FLO4A Flo 4 Seater Standard Back With Arms 780 2580 710 450 500 9.8
FLOOTTO710600 Flo Ottoman 710 x 600 450 600 710 450 710 2
FLOOTTO710710 Flo Ottoman 710 x 710 450 710 710 450 710 2
FLOSBHUD7S Flow Standard Huddle - 7 Seater 780 2670 2560 450 500 17.1
FLOSBHUDA7S Flow Standard Huddle - w/ Arms - 7 Seater 780 2670 2650 450 500 18.9
 Flo Seating Proudly Australian Made
Note: Custom two-tone upholstery orders (outside the standard two-tone specifications) may incur an additional charge.

Features:
Large range of modular configuration options
Options to add rectangular shaped arms
and matching ottoman
Modern design with 120mm high feet
Tall back provides
neck support
2 Seater
7
Flo Tall
Code Description
External (mm) Seat (mm)
MeterageHeight Width Depth Height Depth
FLO1STB Flo 1 Seater Tall Back 1200 600 710 450 500 3.2
FLO2STB Flo 2 Seater Tall Back 1200 1200 710 450 500 4.6
FLO2.5STB Flo 2.5 Seater Tall Back 1200 1500 710 450 500 5.4
FLO3STB Flo 3 Seater Tall Back 1200 1800 710 450 500 6.4
FLO4STB Flo 4 Seater Tall Back 1200 2400 710 450 500 9.2
FLOCNRTB Flo Corner Seater Tall Back 1200 710 710 450 500 4.6
FLO1STBA Flo 1 Seater Tall Back With Arms 1200 780 710 450 500 6.6
FLO2STBA Flo 2 Seater Tall Back With Arms 1200 1380 710 450 500 8.0
FLO2.5STBA Flo 2.5 Seater Tall Back With Arms 1200 1580 710 450 500 8.8
FLO3STBA Flo 3 Seater Tall Back With Arms 1200 1980 710 450 500 9.8
FLO4STBA Flo 4 Seater Tall Back With Arms 1200 2580 710 450 500 12.6
FLOOTTO710600 Flo Ottoman 710 x 600 450 600 710 450 710 2
FLOOTTO710710 Flo Ottoman 710 x 710 450 710 710 450 710 2